
Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Last Exam Institute Name Marks 
Obtain

 Percentage(%) Compulsory Core Elective 1 Elective 2 Elective 3

1 RAKTIM TALUKDAR 8473042404 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 450 90 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
2 ANURAG DEKA 9954049722 GENERAL GORESWAR HS SCHOOL 426 85.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY
3 DISHARUL HAQUE ALI 9395390692 GENERAL DSR 421 84.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY
4 RUJBUL HAQUE 7005143233 GENERAL RAGHUNATH CHOUDHARY HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 400 84 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
5 JINTU KALITA 8134807874 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 411 82.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
6 BAHARUL ALI 9864048561 GENERAL TAMULPUR HIGH SECONDERY SCHOOL 404 80.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
7 PRAKASH BARMAN 6003190376 OBC NALBARI COLLEGE 394 78.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
8 SIMANTA DAS 9126858011 OBC BARBHAG COLLEGE 394 78.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY PHYSICS
9 MANASH KALITA 7636065831 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 367 73.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

10 PARVEJ MUSHARAF AHMED 8486331209 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 360 72 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY
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10 PARVEJ MUSHARAF AHMED 8486331209 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 360 72 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY
11 DHRUPAD KASHYAP 7086645086 SC DR. SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN ACADEMY 357 71.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
12 PALLAB MAZUMDAR 9394861012 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 345 69 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
13 RITAM PRATIM DAS 9101315146 OBC I.P 336 67.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY PHYSICS MATHEMATICS
14 RAJASRI GARG 8822736872 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA HS SCHOOL 331 66.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
15 SAURABH TALUKDAR 6003050411 OBC BARBHAG COLLEGE 328 65.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
16 KHAIRUL ALI 6900954431 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 327 65.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS
17 PARVES YEACHIR ALAM 8135995373 GENERAL DR SARVAPALLI RADHAKRIHNAN ACADEMY 325 65 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
19 BISHWAJIT DEVNATH 9101248402 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 324 64.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
20 JOYDIP DEKA 9394560202 GENERAL GOVT GURDON HS SCHOOL 317 63.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
21 KASANKA KALITA 9101023066 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 305 61 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY BOTANY
22 UTPAL KALITA 7635945847 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 303 60.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
23 RESHMIN ARA BEGUM 9678123407 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 298 59.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
24 KOUSHIK BAISHYA 6002212789 GENERAL I.P 284 56.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
25 SWEETY TALUKDER 6001442562 OBC BENGALI HS SCHOOL 280 56 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
26 HIMANGSHU KALITA 9707124710 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 271 54.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
27 PRANJAL DAS 9864954509 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 267 53.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
28 MONOWAR HUSSAIN 9678235589 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 261 52.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
29 NIBARAN DAS 9365524432 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 260 52 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY29 NIBARAN DAS 9365524432 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 260 52 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
30 RITURAJ KALITA 9707463078 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 257 51.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
31 SADDAM HUSSAIN 9707744080 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 251 50.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE CHEMISTRY BOTANY ZOOLOGY
32 BANASHRI BARMAN 6026297507 GENERAL SANKARVED ACADEMY 249 49.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY
33 RAJDEEP KALITA 8638801457 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 237 47.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY ZOOLOGY
34 ANJANA BARMAN 6900383050 GENERAL DSR ACADEMY NALBARI 222 44.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

Student who are in the waiting list of chemistry honours may take admission into regular course

1 IYACHIR AMIN 8761923835 GENERAL GURDON GOVT H.S SCHOOL 366 73.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY



2 HIRAKJYOTI SARMA 9395216855 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 345 69 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
3 MRINMOY  DEKA 7086120773 GENERAL RANGIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 343 68.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY
4 AMALENDU CHOUDHARY 8399969828 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 339 67.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY
5 CHANDRASMITA SARMA 9127232133 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 319 63.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
6 CHANDRAMA TALUKDAR 8822864935 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 316 63.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY
7 CHINMOY AHMED 6002748887 GENERAL SANKARDEV ACADEMY 303 60.6 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
8 KHADIZA PARBIN 9864434846 GENERAL NABODAYA JATIYO BIDYALAYA 302 60.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY
9 ABINASH BHARADWAJ 8134015929 GENERAL N.I.P 299 59.8 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY

10 DIBYAJYOTI BAISHYA 6900223643 GENERAL 297 59.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE MATHEMATICSPHYSICS CHEMISTRY
11 MANABJYOTI BARMAN 7086981931 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 292 58.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE BOTANY ZOOLOGY CHEMISTRY
12 KUTUBUDDIN AHMED 6003557523 GENERAL GOVT GURDON H S SCHOOL 282 56.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY
13 AZADUL ALI 6026541088 GENERAL I.P 276 55.2 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE PHYSICS MATHEMATICSCHEMISTRY
14 ASHIK ALI 9394530545 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 252 50.4 ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE ZOOLOGY BOTANY CHEMISTRY



Merit List of Chemistry Honours
Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste Last Exam Institue Name Marks Obtained Chem+Total Mark Honours Genric AECC

1 BISHNUJYOTI KASHYAP 7896917979 GENERAL DR. SRVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN ACADEMY 450 541 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

2 PRITANJYOTI SARMA 9954062071 GENERAL RAMANUJAN ACADEMY 449 539 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

3 NITUMONI BARMAN 6003864527 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 422 508 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

4 NABAJYOTI DEKA 9864854231 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 419 504 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

5 KAKALI  MAZUMDER 6003011239 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 406 492 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

6 NAYANJYOTI DEKA 7662004851 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 408 490 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

7 CHINMOY KALITA 6002110811 GENERAL DR.SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN 408 490 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

8 SIMASRI KALITA 9365349406 GENERAL SPECTRUM GURUKUL 405 487 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

9 KANGKANA LAHKAR 9864891827 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA HS SCHOOL 404 486 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

10 BHASKAR JYOTI DAS 9864996976 GENERAL DR. SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN ACADEMY 392 479 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

11 DOLI BARMAN 9101392797 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 397 473 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

12 ANGHSUMAN BARUAH 7002144614 GENERAL ASSAM VALLEY ACADEMY (SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL) 393 473 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

13 HIRAK JYOTI RAJBONGSHI 8822773857 OBC PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 391 473 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

14 ANGANA  SARMA 8822168813 GENERAL MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR-4 393 469 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

15 ANJUMA BEGUM 8822848789 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 385 466 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

16 DHRITIMAN SARMA 6003444188 GENERAL DR.SARVEPALLI RADHAKRISHNAN 384 464 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

17 GITUMANI MEDHI 7099814683 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 384 462 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

18 JYOTISMAN SARMA 9435519086 GENERAL SANKARDEV ACADEMY 384 462 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

19 SUSHANTA DEKA 6003544439 GENERAL RANGIA H. S. SCHOOL 382 462 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
20 RANJU RAHMAN 9365453717 GENERAL 383 461 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

21 JITUMONI LAHKAR 9859649831 GENERAL RANGIA H. S. SCHOOL 380 459 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

22 JUBIN KUMAR SARMA 9101283088 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 370 447 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

23 SIMANATA DAS 6900398437 SC NALBARI COLLEGE 368 445 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

24 INJAMUL HAQUE 6000670624 GENERAL GURDON H.S SCHOOL 368 441 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

25 KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS 8638018155 OBC COTTON UNIVERSITY 367 441 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE25 KAUSHIK KUMAR DAS 8638018155 OBC COTTON UNIVERSITY 367 441 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

26 BIKRAM KALITA 7637880730 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 362 437 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

OBC

1 AKASH RANJAN MEDHI 6000369710 OBC PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 308 374 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

2 HIMJIT RAJBONGSHI 9864976982 OBC PRAGRESSIVE ACADEMY 287 346 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

SC

1 SHYAMAL DAS 6003052585 SC SANKARDEV ACADEMY 285 340 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

2 RAKESH DAS 6001501806 SC DSR ACADEMY 228 281 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE



Waiting List

1 IYACHIR AMIN 8761923835 GENERAL GURDON GOVT H.S SCHOOL 366 433 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
2 HIRAKJYOTI SARMA 9395216855 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 345 412 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
3 MRINMOY  DEKA 7086120773 GENERAL RANGIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 343 400 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
4 AMALENDU CHOUDHARY 8399969828 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 339 400 CHEMISTRY BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
5 CHANDRASMITA SARMA 9127232133 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 319 387 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
6 CHANDRAMA TALUKDAR 8822864935 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 316 382 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
7 CHINMOY AHMED 6002748887 GENERAL SANKARDEV ACADEMY 303 361 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
8 KHADIZA PARBIN 9864434846 GENERAL NABODAYA JATIYO BIDYALAYA 302 366 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

9 ABINASH BHARADWAJ 8134015929 GENERAL N.I.P 299 363 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
10 DIBYAJYOTI BAISHYA 6900223643 GENERAL 297 363 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
11 MANABJYOTI BARMAN 7086981931 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 292 355 CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
12 KUTUBUDDIN AHMED 6003557523 GENERAL GOVT GURDON H S SCHOOL 282 346 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
13 AZADUL ALI 6026541088 GENERAL I.P 276 321 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE13 AZADUL ALI 6026541088 GENERAL I.P 276 321 CHEMISTRY PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
14 ASHIK ALI 9394530545 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 252 304 CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE



Merit list of Mathematics Honours
Sl No  Name  Phone Number  Caste  Last Exam Institute Name Marks 

Obtain
 Percentage(%) Honours Genric AECC

1 PRANJANA KASHYAP 8472018019 OBC SAI VIKASH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 471 94.2 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
2 SATIRTHA THAKURIA 6003521425 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 460 92 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
3 TRIDIP DEKA 8011067185 GENERAL DR. SARVAPALLI RADHAKRISHAN ACADEMY 455 91 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
4 DAVID SARMA 9435341586 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 452 90.4 MATHEMATICS ZOOLOGY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
5 MINTU AHMED 6003353026 GENERAL SPECTRUM GURUKUL 446 89.2 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
6 JUMAN DEKA 6001663437 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLAGE 445 89 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
7 SIMANTA KALITA 7086929456 GENERAL SARVEPALLI RADHA KRISHNAN ACADEMY 445 89 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
8 SIMASRI DEVI 9678378587 GENERAL SANKARDEV ACADEMY 440 88 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
9 ARIFUL HAQUE 9864942902 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 438 87.6 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE

10 PRITOM BARUAH 6000210688 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 438 87.6 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE10 PRITOM BARUAH 6000210688 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 438 87.6 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
11 ABUL HUSSAIN 6003889235 GENERAL ANUNDORAM BOROOAH  JUNIOR COLLEGE 437 87.4 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
12 JAHNABI KALITA 9127522132 GENERAL RANGIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 431 86.2 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
13 NABADEEP LAHKAR 7896062854 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLAGE 422 84.4 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
14 SWAPAN RAJBONGSHI 7575989500 OBC PUTHIMARI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 416 83.2 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
15 JYOTISHMAN BHATTA 6003431744 GENERAL BRILLIANT ACADEMY 420 84 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
16 BISHAL KALITA 8822049800 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 414 82.8 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
17 ABDUL LATIF 9365782252 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 405 81 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
18 HIRAK JYOTI DAS 7429144190 OBC BARBHAG COLLEGE 398 79.6 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
19 SHIMA  DEVI 9394849404 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 397 79.4 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
20 AJMUL HAQUE 6003217133 GENERAL GOVT GURDON HS SCHOOL 393 78.6 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
21 KANGKAN PATOWARY 6001970103 GENERAL PB DHIRDUTTA HS SCHOOL 387 77.4 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
22 BANAJIT KALITA 6003770626 GENERAL PROGRESSIVE ACADEMY 386 77.2 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
23 BULBUL HUSSAIN 6003564282 GENERAL RANGIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 385 77 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
24 NASIRUDDIN AHMED 9859485603 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 376 75.2 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
25 MANASH DAS 8403903260 OBC JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDALAY 371 74.2 MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
26 ASIKUL HAQUE 9854838856 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 363 72.6 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
27 PARVEJ MUSHARAF AHMED 7086207858 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 360 72 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
28 MRINMAY TALUKDAR 7896888754 GENERAL BARBHAG COLLEGE 351 70.2 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
29 BIKASH SAIKIA 8473010913 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 337 67.4 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE29 BIKASH SAIKIA 8473010913 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 337 67.4 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
30 PARTHA PRATIM KALITA 8402949094 GENERAL P B DHIRDUTTA H S SCHOOL 325 65 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
31 SAHJAHAN ALAM 8638688276 GENERAL NALBARI COLLEGE 320 64 MATHEMATICS BOTANY ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE
32 KOUSHIK DEKA 9864934925 GENERAL DSR ACADEMY NALBARI 314 62.8 MATHEMATICS PHYSICS ENGLISH COMMUNICATIVE


